ATTĒLS R Ltd., 11 Mašīnu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed
Board materials   ▸   High pressure laminates (HPL)   ▸   HPL Industrial
Article Decor code Name Surface structure Texture direction Length, mm Width, mm Thickness, mm Unit Price EUR per unit
08-10012-SF-08 10012 Paltinum SF nav 3050 1300 0.8 m2 5.9
08-00113-MAD-0.7 00113 White MAD nav 3050 1300 0.7 m2 6.86
08-00113-SUD-0.7 00113 White SUD nav 3050 1300 0.7 m2 6.86
outgoing  08-00262-SUD-0.7 00262 Grey SUD nav 3050 1300 0.7 m2 6.63
outgoing  08-00268-SUD-0.7 00268 Dust SUD nav 3050 1300 0.7 m2 7.65
08-10001A-SF-0.8 10001A White SF nav 3050 1300 0.8 m2 5.9
08-10003A-SF-0.8 10003A White SF nav 3050 1300 0.8 m2 5.9
08-10009A-SF-0.8 10009A Satin SF nav 3050 1300 0.8 m2 5.9
08-10011A-SF-08 10011A Light Gray SF nav 3050 1300 0.8 m2 5.9
08-10014-SF-0.8 10014 Anthracite SF nav 3050 1300 0.8 m2 5.9
08-10015-SF-08 10015 Black SF nav 3050 1300 0.8 m2 5.9
08-4403-98K-S05 4403/98K Black (CPL) S05 yes 1310 0.5 m2 6.74
08-4406-25K-S05 4406/25K White (CPL) S05 yes 1315 0.5 m2 5.63
08-A355-0.6-47 A355 Brushed Natural Aluminium (CPL) PO yes 1300 0.6 m2 27.07
08-A360-0.6-47 A360 Aluminium colouring Stainless Steel (CPL) PO yes 1300 0.6 m2 30.24
44-B0101-PE-0.8 K101(B0101) Front White PE nav 3050 1320 0.8 m2 12.45
08-U1000-WW-08 U1000 White, compensator WW nav 4100 1300 0.8 m2 7.95
08-10053-SF-0.8 10053 Graphite SF nav 3050 1300 0.8 m2 5.9
08-5106-SF-0.8 5106 Soft White SF nav 3050 1220 0.8 m2 5.9
08-140062-SF-08-XL 140062 White 62 SF nav 4320 1215 0.8 m2 5.9
08-140062-SF-08-L 140062 White 62 SF nav 4320 615 0.8 m2 5.9
Surface structure:
PE - Pearl; PO - Brushed; S05 - Pearl; WW - any structure, except HG (glossy); MAD - Semi Matt; SUD - Velvet; SF - Suede;
outgoing  - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.
Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.
1 no 1